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TERM DATES 2017
TERM ONE

Start:

Monday 23rd January 2017
Finish:

Thursday 13th April 2017
Note: 
Good Friday (14.04.2017), Easter Monday (17.04.2017) and Anzac Day (25.04.2017) are within the Term Break.

Statutory Holidays:

Waitangi Day – Monday 6th February 2017
Otago Anniversary - Monday 20th March 2017
11 weeks & 2 days 

TERM TWO
Start:

Monday 01st May 2017 
Finish:

Friday 7th July 2017
Statutory Holidays:

Queens Birthday - Monday 05th June 2017
9 weeks & 4 days
TERM THREE








Start:

Monday 24th July 2017
Finish:

Friday 29th September 2017
10 weeks




TERM FOUR








Start:

Monday 16th October 2017 

Finish:

Wednesday 20th December 2017
Statutory Holidays

Labour Day – Monday 23rd October 2017
9 weeks 2 days 






= 40 weeks, 3 days
Holiday Programme – 09.01.17 – 20.01.17





Holiday Programme – 18.04.17 – 28.04.17





Holiday Programme – 10.07.17 – 21.07.17





Holiday Programme – 02.10.17 – 13.10.17








Approved Board – 26.07.2016

